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Academic Calendar 
 

Summer 2023 | Foundation Phase  

Block 1  
First payment due in five-month payment plan for Block 1 June 5 (Mon.) 
First payment due in four-month payment plan for Block 1 June 15 (Thurs.) 
First day of Block 1 June 7 (Wed.) 
Orientation Day  June 7-9 (Wed. – Fri.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” June 12 (Monday) 
Census date for all classes June 13 (Tues.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped June 13 (Tues.) 
Independence Day (no classes) July 4 (Tues.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  July 6 (Thur.) 
Labor Day (no classes) September 4 (Mon.) 
Last Day of Block 1 October 13 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  October 20 (Fri.) 

 

Block 2  
First day of Block 2  October 23 (Mon.) 
Payment due in payment plan for Block 2 October 26 (Thur.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” October 29 (Sun.) 
Census date  October 30 (Mon.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped November 1 (Wed.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  November 17 (Fri) 
Payment due in payment plan for Block 2 November 18th  
Thanksgiving Break (offices closed) November 20-24th  
Christmas Break (offices closed) Dec. 18th – January 1st  
Martin Luther King Day (offices closed) January 15 (Mon.) 
Last day of Block 2  February 9 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  February 12 (Mon.) 

 

Block 3  
First day of Block 3  February 12 (Mon.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” February 18 (Sun.) 
Census date for all classes February 19 (Mon.) 
Final payment due in payment plans for Block 3  February 20 (Tues.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped February 20 (Tues.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  March 18 (Mon.) 
AAAA Annual Meeting April 15-19th  
Memorial Day (offices closed) May 27 (Mon.) 
Last day of Block 3  June 7 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  June 14 (Fri.) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Summer 2024 | Integrative Phase 

Block 4  
First payment due in five-month payment plan for Block 4 June 17 (Mon.) 
First day of Block 4 June 17 (Mon.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” June 23 (Sun.) 
Census date for all classes June 24 (Mon.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped June 28 (Fri.) 
First payment due in four-month payment plan for Block 4 July 1 (Mon.) 
Independence Day (offices closed) July 4 (Thur.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  July 18 (Thur.) 
Labor Day (offices closed) September 2 (Mon.) 
Last Day of Block 4 October 11 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  October 18 (Fri.) 

 

Block 5  
First day of Block 5  October 21 (Mon.) 
Payment due in payment plan for Block 5 October 24 (Thur.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” October 27 (Sun.) 
Census date  October 28 (Mon.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped November 13 (Wed.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  November 15 (Fri) 
Payment due in payment plan for Block 5 November 16th  
Thanksgiving Break (offices closed) November 25-29th  
Christmas Break (offices closed) Dec. 23rd – January 3rd  
Martin Luther King Day (offices closed) January 13 (Mon.) 
Last day of Block 5  February 7 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  February 10 (Mon.) 

 

Block 6  
First day of Block 6  February 10 (Mon.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” February 16 (Sun.) 
Census date for all classes February 17 (Mon.) 
Final payment due in payment plans for Block 6  February 18 (Tues.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped February 18 (Tues.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  March 18 (Tues.) 
AAAA Annual Meeting (offices closed) April 14-18th  
Memorial Day (offices closed) May 26 (Mon.) 
Last day of Block 6  May 30 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  June 2 (Mon.) 

 

Block 7  
First day of Block 6  June 2 (Mon.) 
Last Day to Add/Drop a class without a grade of “W” June 8 (Sun.) 
Census date for all classes June 9 (Mon.) 
Final payment due in payment plans for Block 7  June 10 (Tues.) 
Students not financially cleared dropped June 10 (Tues.) 
Memorial Day (offices closed) May 26 (Mon.) 
Independence Day (offices closed) July 4 (Fri.) 
Last day to drop a class with a grade of “W”  July 8 (Tues.) 
Labor Day (offices closed) September 1 (Mon.) 
Last day of Block 7  September 12 (Fri.) 
Final grades due  September 17 (Wed.) 
Graduation Week September 18-20th  
Commencement  September 20 (Sat.) 
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